School Sport Victoria Service and Life Member Awards

First Name Surname Association Year of Award
Brad Allen VPSSA 2008
Richie Almond VSSSA
Elizabeth Alston VSSSA
Jan Arney SSV 2018
Susan Arnts VPSSA 2005
David Barclay VSSSA
Betty Bennett VSSSA
Wayne Bodley VPSSA
Bill Bond SSV 2014
Roy Brockett VPSSA
Leonie Brown VPSSA 2007
Richard Bruce VPSSA
Keith Burns VPSSA
Graham Calverley VPSSA 2016
Graham Carey SSV 2016
Robert Carroll SSV 2015
Graeme Clark VPSSA 2005
Colin Crawford VSSSA
Vern Crocker VSSSA
Tim Croft VPSSA 2009
Eddie Crouch VSSSA
Bruce Cullen VPSSA
Michael Curwood VPSSA 2005
Tom Dalziel VSSSA
Cheryl Davenport VPSSA 2007
John Deany VPSSA
Marg Donald VPSSA 2009
Michael Ellis SSYY 2014
Stephen Fisher VPSSA 2008
Bob Flanagan VSSSA
lan Fletcher VPSSA 2006

Jim Flett VPSSA
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Noreen
Frank
Robyn
Gary
Barry
Lorraine
Julie
Mike
Don
Kate
Norma
John
Louise
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Terry
lan
Meredith
Darryl
Lance
Bruce
Geoff
Hugh
Colin
Roy
Stephen
Peter
Brian
Basil
John
Sandra
Stephen
Luke
Stuart

Stephen
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Monopoli
Moore
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Murray
Nichols
Nichols
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Northey
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Pearce
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Plozza
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Myles
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Garry
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Shane
Lindsay
Sean

Chloe

Judith

Stanley VPSSA
Stanton VPSSA
Storey VPSSA
Ternes VSSSA
Ternes VSSSA
Trend VPSSA
Wilkinson VSSSA
Williams VPSSA
Wing Jan VPSSA
Wood VSSSA
Wood VSSSA
Wright VPSSA
Wright VPSSA
Honour Award
Blyth VPSSA
Galea VPSSA
Gallacher VPSSA
George VPSSA
Godden VPSSA
McConville VPSSA
Moule VPSSA
Rodgers VPSSA
Torelli VPSSA
Weir VPSSA
Wellings VPSSA
Wing Jan VPSSA

Recognition Award
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20 Year Service Award
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Forsyth
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John
John
Kym
Grant

Barry
Debby

Lee
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Myles
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Albers
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Michael
Chris
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Nick
Michael
Paul
Rick
Arlene
Judith
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Hip

Anthony
Jason
Roger

Jeff
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Stephen
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Stephen
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Tracey
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Hicks
Higgins
Honey
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Hunter
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Kennedy
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Lee
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Luke
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Shaun
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Torelli
Toy
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Lumsden
Maher
Mann
Margaris
Mayne
McArdle

McCormick

Mclntosh
Morrish
Nettleton
Nixon
Palma
Pearson
Peoples
Povilaitis
Rennie

Rilen

VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA
VSSSA

VSSSA

2008

2009
2009

2007
2008

2008
2007

2008
2007

2009
2009

2008
2009

2007
2008

2007

2010
2010

2009
2007

2007
2007

2008
2007

2007
2010

2008
2008

2007
2007

2007
2009

2007
2008

2009



Derek Rimes VSSSA 2009
Paul Sanders VSSSA 2007
Greg Schnerring VSSSA 2009
Darren Schreck VSSSA 2007
Sue Scott VSSSA 2009
Nicole Sterling VSSSA 2007
Belinda Tamburro VSSSA 2007
Sandy Thomas VSSSA 2009
Amanda Vrymoet VSSSA 2007
Martin Walsh VSSSA 2007
Andrew Wild VSSSA 2009
5 Year Service Award (Previous VSSSA Recognition)
Steven Boyle VSSSA 2004
Judith Dungey VSSSA 2005
Tracey Hall VSSSA 2004
Scott Korczynski VSSSA 2004
Michelle Lonergan VSSSA 2005
Barry Shippers VSSSA 2004
Arthur Verwey VSSSA 2004
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